	Week
	Week 1
	Week 2

	Day of schedule
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Day of the week
	Sunday
	Monday
Assembly
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Sunday
	Monday
Assembly
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	Specials
	Music
	PE
Arab Studies
	Library
Art

	Arab Studies

	Social Stars
Swimming
	Music
Art
	PE
Arab studies
	Music
PE
	Library
Arab Studies
	Social Stars

	Uniform
	Regular
	PE
	Regular
	Regular
	PE
	Regular
	PE
	PE
	Regular
	Regular

	Remember to bring
	Home Readers
	
	Library books
	
	Swimming kit
	Home Readers
	
	
	Library 
books
	


	Regular
	Sunday, Wednesday, and Thursday
Days 1, 3, 4, 6, 9, 10

	PE
	Monday and Tuesday
Days 2, 5, 7, 8




Overview of KG2-EC Class Schedule




Notes
Uniforms




· The EC Assembly will be held on Day 2 and 7 at 8:10 am. Parents are welcome to attend.
· On Day 5 (Thursday), please make sure students have their full swimming kit: swimsuit (one piece), goggles, swim cap, and towel. This needs to be in a separate bag they can carry independently. 
· Any changes to the above schedule will be communicated via weebly. 
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